Position Other Positions Held

Principal, Alternative
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher, Opportunity
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Counselor Alternative Ed.
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Sec To Prin/Altern Educa
Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month
Custodian

Registrar

Clerical Assist |l

Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Food Service Wkr |
Home-School Liaison
Child Care Aide-Edc
Child Care Aide-Edc
Child Care Aide-Edc

Career Center Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department Total Wages

Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley
Fair Valley

$126,400
$109,339
$100,433
$93,839
$88,239
$87,410
$87,146
$83,062
$82,054
$80,810
$62,393
$48,988
$46,142
$46,037
$37,161
$36,325
$30,828
$29,487
$16,000
$14,931
$11,263
$11,005
$9,534
$9,204
$9,166
$9,080

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,584
$22,891
$8,513
$13,090
$21,106
$13,433
$23,959
$21,964
$21,882
$24,020
$22,458
$20,741
$3,929
$11,076
$20,900
$17,352
$3,576
$9,102
$1,854
$0

$0
$1,281
$0

$0

$0

$0



