Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Alternative		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$126,400	\$31,584
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$109,339	\$22,891
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$100,433	\$8,513
Teacher, Opportunity		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$93,839	\$13,090
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$88,239	\$21,106
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$87,410	\$13,433
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$87,146	\$23,959
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$83,062	\$21,964
Counselor Alternative Ed.		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$82,054	\$21,882
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$80,810	\$24,020
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$62,393	\$22,458
Sec To Prin/Altern Educa		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$48,988	\$20,741
Child Cntr Tchr Ft Month		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$46,142	\$3,929
Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$46,037	\$11,076
Registrar		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$37,161	\$20,900
Clerical Assist II		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$36,325	\$17,352
Campus Supervisor		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$30,828	\$3,576
Campus Supervisor		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$29,487	\$9,102
Instr Aide/Classroom 10		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$16,000	\$1,854
Instr Aide/Classroom 10		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$14,931	\$0
Food Service Wkr I		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$11,263	\$0
Home-School Liaison		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$11,005	\$1,281
Child Care Aide-Edc		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$9,534	\$0
Child Care Aide-Edc		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$9,204	\$0
Child Care Aide-Edc		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$9,166	\$0
Career Center Assistant		Covina-Valley Unified	Fair Valley	\$9,080	\$0